Specifi cations
Comparison Table of 5-port 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch
NS-205AF Series/NSM-205AF Series
4-port 10/100 Mbps Ethernet with 1 fi ber port Switch
NS-205AFT-T NSM-205AFT-TNSM-205AFC-T/FCS-T/FCS-60TNS-205AFC-T/FCS-T/FCS-60T
Models NS-205AF Series NSM-205AF Series
Technology
Standards IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x

Accessories
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Units: mm)
NS-205AFT-T CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205AFC-T CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205AFCS-T CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205AFCS-60T CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205AFT-T CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205AFC-T CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205AFCS-T CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205AFCS-60T CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
MDR-60-48 48 V/1.25 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DIN-KA52F-48 48 V/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
KA52F-48 48 V/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply
31
15
7
113 10
14
0
7
11
312
7
25
16
8
15
0
10
8.0
11
9 13
3
NS-205AF Series
NSM-205AF Series
Bottom View
Bottom View
Top View